
 
 

NOTICE 

2025 BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE 

All meetings start promptly at 8:00 A.M. 
 
 

Thursday January 23 

Thursday February 27 

Thursday March 27 

Thursday April 24 

Thursday May 22 

Thursday June 26 

Thursday July 24 

Thursday August 28 

Thursday September 25 

Thursday October 23 

Thursday November 20** 

Thursday December 18 ** 
 
 

Board meetings will be held in the conference room located 

at  30 West Orange Street, Lancaster, PA 17603 

 
 
 

 

30 West Orange Street ● P.O. Box 866 ● Lancaster, PA 17608-0866 ● P: 717.299.0907 ● F: 717.291.7296 

www.lancasterparkingauthority.com 

http://www.lancasterparkingauthority.com/

